
30. LEM der Seniorinnen und Senioren in Zinnowitz
Zinnowitz / 24.01. - 26.01.2020

Platzierungen

Senioren 40 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Martin Unterseher/Thomas Matzke Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

2 Hartmut Jahncke/Rico Jost West SC Parchim

3 Andreas Dinse/Michael Dinse Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

3 Uwe Franke/Holger Spiegelberg Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

5 Jan Vick/Andy Griepentrog Nordost FSV Rühn

5 Michael Jacob/Mathias Petereit Nordost FSV Rühn

5 Frank Lehmann/Silvio Pijacki Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

5 Sebastian Gatzke/Arne Zühlsdorf West / Nordost Post SV Wismar / SV Medizin Stralsund

9 Andre Behrendt/Mike David West Dömitzer SV

9 Michael Carls/Ulf Erdmann Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

9 Kay Dietrich/Stefan Jänich Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

9 Andreas Dudek/Martin Lange Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock

9 Andreas Link/Arne Nickel West SC Parchim

9 Ronny Oschlies/Kay Ramlow Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

9 Stefan Lauterbach/Carsten Tesing Südost / Nordost 1. TTC Greifswald / TSV Rostock Süd

9 Silvio Wendland/Rayk-Robert Wendland West SC Parchim

17 Tom Draheim/Nico Hempel Nordost / Südost SV Nord-West Rostock / SV Fortschritt Altentreptow

17 Alexander Börst/Frank Kath Südost TTC Grün-Weiß Waren / Stavenhagener SV

17 Nico Trantow/Klaus Last Südost SV Eintracht Zinnowitz

17 Marcel Hähni/Andreas Lück Südost Blesewitzer SV

17 Krzysztof Porwolik/Thomas Schwohls Südost BSC Hanse

17 Marco Hillmann/Ronny Weber Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg
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30. LEM der Seniorinnen und Senioren in Zinnowitz
Zinnowitz / 24.01. - 26.01.2020

Platzierungen

Senioren 40 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Michael Dinse Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

2 Martin Unterseher Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

3 Uwe Franke Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

3 Thomas Matzke Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

5 Sebastian Gatzke West Post SV Wismar

5 Michael Jacob Nordost FSV Rühn

5 Hartmut Jahncke West SC Parchim

5 Rico Jost West SC Parchim

9 Andreas Dinse Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

9 Frank Lehmann Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

9 Arne Nickel West SC Parchim

9 Ronny Oschlies Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

9 Holger Spiegelberg Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

9 Carsten Tesing Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

9 Jan Vick Nordost FSV Rühn

9 Silvio Wendland West SC Parchim

17 Michael Carls Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

17 Andreas Dudek Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock

17 Ulf Erdmann Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

17 Andy Griepentrog Nordost FSV Rühn

17 Martin Lange Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock

17 Mathias Petereit Nordost FSV Rühn

17 Silvio Pijacki Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

17 Kay Ramlow Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

25 Alexander Börst Südost TTC Grün-Weiß Waren

25 Kay Dietrich Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

25 Nico Hempel Südost SV Fortschritt Altentreptow

25 Marco Hillmann Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

25 Stefan Jänich Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

25 Frank Kath Südost Stavenhagener SV

25 Klaus Last Südost SV Eintracht Zinnowitz

25 Stefan Lauterbach Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

25 Andreas Link West SC Parchim

25 Sven Schuldt Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

25 Nico Trantow Südost SV Eintracht Zinnowitz

25 Rayk-Robert Wendland West SC Parchim

37 Andre Behrendt West Dömitzer SV

37 Mike David West Dömitzer SV

37 Tom Draheim Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock

37 Marcel Hähni Südost Blesewitzer SV

37 Andreas Lück Südost Blesewitzer SV

37 Ronny Weber Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

37 Arne Zühlsdorf Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund
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30. LEM der Seniorinnen und Senioren in Zinnowitz
Zinnowitz / 24.01. - 26.01.2020

Platzierungen

Senioren 50 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Christian Becker/Frank Lehner West / Nordost TTC Schwerin / TSV Rostock Süd

2 Gisbert Sahr/Frank Hinz Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

3 Uwe Milhahn/Martin Kammin Südost / Nordost TTC Grün-Weiß Waren / FSV Rühn

3 Frank Solbrig/Thoralf Stender Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

5 Jörg Boike/Torsten Kischel Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

5 Andreas Weißenborn/Uwe Neper Südost / West 1. TTC Greifswald / TSG Ludwigslust

5 Rajko Grawert/Uwe Schröder Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

5 Frank-Jürgen Fahldieck/Alexander Wiek Südost / West Stavenhagener SV / Post SV Wismar

9 Michael Wurzel/Björn Althoff Nordost TSV Binz

9 Stephan Grußendorf/Harald Hübner Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock

9 Ronald Kelch/Rainer Kloth Nordost / Südost TTV Bau Stralsund / Greifswalder SG

9 Gerald Jakubzik/Detlef Michelis Südost / Nordost TTSV Neubrandenburg / SV Motor Barth

9 Gerd Habedank/Phuong Nam Nguyen Nordost TSV 1860 Stralsund / ESV Lok Rostock

9 Frank Jost/Dieter Prahl West Hagenower SV / TSG Ludwigslust

9 Ralf Kähling/Thomas Schubert Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

9 Hilmar Dzyk/Uwe Schütz Nordost / West TSV Rostock Süd / SC Parchim

17 Stephan Gerling/Andreas Hesse West SC Parchim

17 Klaus-Dieter Häcker/Rolf Kohlhagen Südost BSC Hanse / SSV Spantekow

17 Fredi Kasch/Tino Luther Nordost / Südost TSV Binz / TTSV Anklam

17 Lutz Bache/Olaf Rokiki Südost BSC Hanse

17 Volkmar Haack/Gregor Stawinoga Südost Blesewitzer SV / SV Eintracht Zinnowitz
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30. LEM der Seniorinnen und Senioren in Zinnowitz
Zinnowitz / 24.01. - 26.01.2020

Platzierungen

Senioren 50 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Uwe Schütz West SC Parchim

2 Frank Lehner Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

3 Christian Becker West TTC Schwerin

3 Rajko Grawert Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

5 Hilmar Dzyk Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

5 Torsten Kischel Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

5 Frank Solbrig Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

5 Thoralf Stender Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

9 Jörg Boike Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

9 Stephan Grußendorf Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock

9 Gerd Habedank Nordost TSV 1860 Stralsund

9 Frank Hinz Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

9 Ralf Kähling Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

9 Martin Kammin Nordost FSV Rühn

9 Uwe Milhahn Südost TTC Grün-Weiß Waren

9 Gisbert Sahr Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

17 Frank-Jürgen Fahldieck Südost Stavenhagener SV

17 Gerald Jakubzik Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

17 Fredi Kasch Nordost TSV Binz

17 Heiko Never Nordost TTC Kröpelin

17 Uwe Schröder Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

17 Thomas Schubert Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

17 Andreas Weißenborn Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

17 Alexander Wiek West Post SV Wismar

25 Björn Althoff Nordost TSV Binz

25 Lutz Bache Südost BSC Hanse

25 Volkmar Haack Südost Blesewitzer SV

25 Klaus-Dieter Häcker Südost BSC Hanse

25 Andreas Hesse West SC Parchim

25 Harald Hübner Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock

25 Frank Jost West Hagenower SV

25 Ronald Kelch Nordost TTV Bau Stralsund

25 Rainer Kloth Südost Greifswalder SG

25 Tino Luther Südost TTSV Anklam

25 Gregor Stawinoga Südost SV Eintracht Zinnowitz

25 Michael Wurzel Nordost TSV Binz

37 Stephan Gerling West SC Parchim

37 Rolf Kohlhagen Südost SSV Spantekow

37 Detlef Michelis Nordost SV Motor Barth

37 Phuong Nam Nguyen (VN) Nordost ESV Lok Rostock

37 Dieter Prahl West TSG Ludwigslust

37 Olaf Rokiki Südost BSC Hanse

Senioren 60 0-2000 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Jörg Möller/Martin Powilleit Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock

2 Harald Wurzel/Frank Reuter Nordost TSV Binz

3 Michael Garbe/Hermann Martfeld Nordost / West SV Nord-West Rostock / DJK-Niels-Stensen SV Schwerin

3 Edgar Peschel/Egbert Wendel Nordost TSV Grün-Weiß Bergen / TSV 1860 Stralsund

5 Roland Kloth/Klaus-Peter Biedenweg Südost 1. TTC Greifswald / Greifswalder SG

5 Edmund Kieckbusch/Roland Hiltscher Südost / West TTSV Neubrandenburg / SC Parchim

5 Uwe Neper/Theodor Wiggenhorn West TSG Ludwigslust / Hagenower SV

5 Uwe Günther/Frank Wirzkowski Südost / Nordost Stavenhagener SV / Ribnitzer SV

9 Andreé Berndt/Son Huynh Than Nordost TSV Rostock Süd / ESV Lok Rostock

9 Horst Avemaria/Karl Schöppner West / Südost Hagenower SV / Greifswalder SG

9 Detlef Kraul/Victor Viezens Südost Blesewitzer SV / SV Eintracht Zinnowitz

4 / 10MKTT (c)    -    26.01.2020



30. LEM der Seniorinnen und Senioren in Zinnowitz
Zinnowitz / 24.01. - 26.01.2020

Platzierungen

Senioren 60 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Martin Powilleit Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock

2 Frank Reuter Nordost TSV Binz

3 Karl Schöppner Südost Greifswalder SG

3 Harald Wurzel Nordost TSV Binz

5 Michael Garbe Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock

5 Jörg Möller Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock

5 Egbert Wendel Nordost TSV 1860 Stralsund

5 Theodor Wiggenhorn West Hagenower SV

9 Andreé Berndt Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

9 Uwe Günther Südost Stavenhagener SV

9 Hermann Martfeld West DJK-Niels-Stensen SV Schwerin

9 Uwe Neper West TSG Ludwigslust

13 Klaus-Peter Biedenweg Südost Greifswalder SG

13 Edmund Kieckbusch Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

13 Roland Kloth Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

13 Edgar Peschel Nordost TSV Grün-Weiß Bergen

13 Victor Viezens Südost SV Eintracht Zinnowitz

13 Frank Wirzkowski Nordost Ribnitzer SV

19 Horst Avemaria West Hagenower SV

19 Roland Hiltscher West SC Parchim

19 Son Huynh Than Nordost ESV Lok Rostock

19 Detlef Kraul Südost Blesewitzer SV

Senioren 65 0-2000 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Holger Radloff/Peter Mauermann Nordost / Südost SV Nord-West Rostock / TTSV Neubrandenburg

2 Karl-Heinz Mikschowfsky/Christian Stratonowitsch Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

3 Elmar Hermsdorf/Manfred Harmann Nordost / Südost SV Eintracht Rostock / TTC Grün-Weiß Waren

3 Gerd Kuchenbecker/Eckhard Zimmermann Südost TTC Grün-Weiß Waren / 1. TTC Greifswald

5 Peter Kischnick/Norbert Ewert Nordost / Südost TSV 1860 Stralsund / TTSV Neubrandenburg

5 Günter Krause/Udo Madaus West TSG Ludwigslust

5 Wolfgang Gehrke/Joachim Müller Südost SV Eintracht Zinnowitz / 1. TTC Greifswald

5 Karl-Heinz Lembke/Dieter Schulz West TSG Ludwigslust / Mecklenburger Stiere Schwerin

9 Henry Haase/Harry Müller Südost / West SV Eintracht Zinnowitz / VfL Schwerin

9 Harald Dahlmann/Manfred Scheefeldt Südost Greifswalder SG

9 Ulrich Lahndt/Achim Tomski Nordost / West TSV Binz / Mecklenburger Stiere Schwerin
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30. LEM der Seniorinnen und Senioren in Zinnowitz
Zinnowitz / 24.01. - 26.01.2020

Platzierungen

Senioren 65 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Holger Radloff Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock

2 Gerd Kuchenbecker Südost TTC Grün-Weiß Waren

3 Karl-Heinz Lembke West TSG Ludwigslust

3 Christian Stratonowitsch Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

5 Manfred Harmann Südost TTC Grün-Weiß Waren

5 Peter Mauermann Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

5 Karl-Heinz Mikschowfsky Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

5 Dieter Schulz West Mecklenburger Stiere Schwerin

9 Norbert Ewert Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

9 Elmar Hermsdorf Nordost SV Eintracht Rostock

9 Achim Tomski West Mecklenburger Stiere Schwerin

9 Eckhard Zimmermann Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

13 Wolfgang Gehrke Südost SV Eintracht Zinnowitz

13 Henry Haase Südost SV Eintracht Zinnowitz

13 Peter Kischnick Nordost TSV 1860 Stralsund

13 Günter Krause West TSG Ludwigslust

13 Udo Madaus West TSG Ludwigslust

13 Joachim Müller Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

19 Harald Dahlmann Südost Greifswalder SG

19 Ulrich Lahndt Nordost TSV Binz

19 Harry Müller West VfL Schwerin

19 Manfred Scheefeldt Südost Greifswalder SG

Senioren 70 0-2000 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Heinz Gorr/Ulrich Kraft Südost / West TTSV Neubrandenburg / TTC Schwerin

2 Burkhard Kortmann/Herbert Ristau Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock / TSV Binz

3 Eberhard Hübner/Gerhard Garz West TSG Ludwigslust

3 Manfred Mende/Jürgen Kaphingst West VfL Schwerin / Mecklenburger Stiere Schwerin

5 Hans-Jürgen Goertz/Jürgen König Nordost / Südost SV Samtens / SV Empor Koserow

5 Wolfgang Fritz/Wolfgang Pagel Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund / TSV Rostock Süd

5 Claus Diedrich/Wolfgang Reiche Südost Greifswalder SG

9 Christian Barthel/Siegfried Schmitt Nordost / Südost JSV Grimmen / Stavenhagener SV

Senioren 70 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Ulrich Kraft West TTC Schwerin

2 Wolfgang Reiche Südost Greifswalder SG

3 Heinz Gorr Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

3 Burkhard Kortmann Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock

5 Gerhard Garz West TSG Ludwigslust

5 Jürgen Kaphingst West Mecklenburger Stiere Schwerin

5 Klaus Kluth Nordost ESV Lok Rostock

5 Herbert Ristau Nordost TSV Binz

9 Wolfgang Fritz Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

9 Eberhard Hübner West TSG Ludwigslust

9 Manfred Mende West VfL Schwerin

9 Wolfgang Pagel Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

13 Christian Barthel Nordost JSV Grimmen

13 Claus Diedrich Südost Greifswalder SG

13 Hans-Jürgen Goertz Nordost SV Samtens

13 Jürgen König Südost SV Empor Koserow

13 Siegfried Schmitt Südost Stavenhagener SV
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30. LEM der Seniorinnen und Senioren in Zinnowitz
Zinnowitz / 24.01. - 26.01.2020

Platzierungen

Senioren 75 0-2000 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Klaus Beckmann/Siegfried Mönke Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock / ESV Lok Rostock

2 Klaus-Dieter Peter/Heiko Steup Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg / Neubrandenburger TTV Tiefbau

3 Georg Weckbach/Hans-Georg Dörfling Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund / TSV Rostock Süd

3 Klaus Beuster/Karl-Heinz Gierth Südost 1. TTC Greifswald / Greifswalder SG

5 Wolfgang Baumgart/Wulf Böttcher Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

5 Richard Frangart/Eckard Karzenburg Nordost FSV Rühn / ESV Lok Rostock

5 Klaus-Dieter Scheper/Jürgen Schmidt Südost / Nordost Greifswalder SG / JSV Grimmen

5 Uwe Quast/Hans-Joachim Tamms Nordost TTV Bau Stralsund / SV Medizin Stralsund

Senioren 75 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Siegfried Mönke Nordost ESV Lok Rostock

2 Klaus Beckmann Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock

3 Heiko Steup Südost Neubrandenburger TTV Tiefbau

3 Georg Weckbach Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

5 Hans-Georg Dörfling Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

5 Klaus-Dieter Peter Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

5 Klaus-Dieter Scheper Südost Greifswalder SG

5 Hans-Joachim Tamms Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

9 Klaus Beuster Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

9 Richard Frangart Nordost FSV Rühn

9 Karl-Heinz Gierth Südost Greifswalder SG

9 Uwe Quast Nordost TTV Bau Stralsund

13 Wolfgang Baumgart Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

13 Wulf Böttcher Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

13 Eckard Karzenburg Nordost ESV Lok Rostock

13 Jürgen Schmidt Nordost JSV Grimmen

Senioren 80 0-2000 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Peter Holz/Werner Grosenick Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

2 Gerhard Flohr/Werner Timm West / Nordost TTC Hanseat Wismar / Güstrower SC

3 Hermann Sack/Paul Kroll Nordost / Südost SV Medizin Stralsund / 1. TTC Greifswald

3 Fred Herrmann/Rudolf Maaß Nordost / West TTV Bau Stralsund / VfL Schwerin

5 Klaus Schroeder/Hans-Joachim Blümel Nordost SV Niepars / ESV Lok Rostock

5 Klaus Schmidt/Herbert Uhlig Nordost FSV Rühn / JSV Grimmen

Senioren 80 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Peter Holz Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

2 Werner Grosenick Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

3 Gerhard Flohr West TTC Hanseat Wismar

3 Klaus Schmidt Nordost FSV Rühn

5 Paul Kroll Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

5 Hermann Sack Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

5 Klaus Schroeder Nordost SV Niepars

5 Werner Timm Nordost Güstrower SC

9 Hans-Joachim Blümel Nordost ESV Lok Rostock

9 Fred Herrmann Nordost TTV Bau Stralsund

9 Rudolf Maaß West VfL Schwerin

9 Herbert Uhlig Nordost JSV Grimmen
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30. LEM der Seniorinnen und Senioren in Zinnowitz
Zinnowitz / 24.01. - 26.01.2020

Platzierungen

Senioren40 MIX 0-2000 Mixed

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Andreas Dudek/Ute Dudek Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock / TSV Rostock Süd

2 Michael Dinse/Anja Hoppert-Dinse Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

3 Nico Hempel/Yvonne Lochow Südost / West SV Fortschritt Altentreptow / Dömitzer SV

3 Kay Ramlow/Steffi Mögenburg Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg / SV Gützkow

5 Kay Dietrich/Ina Knodel Südost / Nordost 1. TTC Greifswald / SV Medizin Stralsund

5 Frank Lehmann/Annegret Korrmann Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg / HSG Uni Greifswald

5 Klaus Last/Kristin Laser Südost SV Eintracht Zinnowitz

5 Arne Zühlsdorf/Sabine Witte Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

Senioren50 MIX 0-2000 Mixed

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Uwe Schütz/Andrea Neumann West SC Parchim

2 Frank Lehner/Katrin Putbrese Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

3 Marianne Lutz/Ralf Kähling Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

3 Rajko Grawert/Gabriele Oerlicke-Kirsten Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

5 Birgit Hiltscher/Christian Becker West SC Parchim / TTC Schwerin

5 Heidrun Kissmann/Hilmar Dzyk Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund / TSV Rostock Süd

5 Antje Audörsch/Frank Jost West Hagenower SV

5 Gaby Dombrowski/Heiko Never Nordost TTC Kröpelin

9 Katrin Gräßel/Jörg Boike Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

9 Anka Manthey/Stephan Grußendorf Südost / Nordost Blesewitzer SV / SV Nord-West Rostock

9 Karin Holländer/Frank Hinz Nordost / Südost KSG Lalendorf/Wattmannshagen / TTSV Neubrandenburg

9 Silvia Stelter/Martin Kammin Nordost TTV Laage / FSV Rühn

9 Heike Kelch/Ronald Kelch Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund / TTV Bau Stralsund

9 Susanne Busch/Torsten Kischel Südost SV Gützkow / TTSV Neubrandenburg

9 Angela Kohlhagen/Rolf Kohlhagen Südost Blesewitzer SV / SSV Spantekow

9 Rainer Kloth/Silvia Reinhard Südost Greifswalder SG

17 Beate Kirsch/Tino Luther Südost TTSV Anklam

17 Dieter Prahl/Sylvia Wilkens West TSG Ludwigslust / Dömitzer SV

Senioren60 MIX 0-2000 Mixed

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Jörg Möller/Birgit Finger Nordost SV Nord-West Rostock / TSV Rostock Süd

2 Margitta Kloth/Martin Powilleit Südost / Nordost 1. TTC Greifswald / SV Nord-West Rostock

3 Frank Wirzkowski/Friederike Feld-Dahme Nordost Ribnitzer SV

3 Uwe Neper/Christine Stagat West TSG Ludwigslust / VT Ludwigslust

5 Ute Harder/Roland Kloth Nordost / Südost SV Medizin Stralsund / 1. TTC Greifswald

Senioren65 MIX 0-2000 Mixed

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Edelgard Siggel/Udo Madaus West VfL Schwerin / TSG Ludwigslust

2 Wolfgang Gehrke/Erika Krüger Südost SV Eintracht Zinnowitz / Blesewitzer SV

3 Manuela Ulrich/Norbert Ewert Südost Neubrandenburger TTV Tiefbau / TTSV Neubrandenburg

3 Ulrike Karzenburg/Elmar Hermsdorf Nordost ESV Lok Rostock / SV Eintracht Rostock

5 Christine Foth/Henry Haase Südost Blesewitzer SV / SV Eintracht Zinnowitz

5 Peter Kischnick/Petra Marschke Nordost TSV 1860 Stralsund / SV Medizin Stralsund

5 Monika Meinke/Eckhard Zimmermann Nordost / Südost SV Medizin Stralsund / 1. TTC Greifswald

Senioren70 MIX 0-2000 Mixed

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Heinz Gorr/Marion Geselle Südost / Nordost TTSV Neubrandenburg / TSV Rostock Süd

2 Christine Lübbe/Wolfgang Fritz Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

3 Ingrid Böttcher/Wolfgang Pagel Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund / TSV Rostock Süd

3 Ulrich Kraft/Monika Wilkens West TTC Schwerin / Dömitzer SV

5 Edeltraud Sievert/Jürgen König Nordost / Südost SV Medizin Stralsund / SV Empor Koserow
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30. LEM der Seniorinnen und Senioren in Zinnowitz
Zinnowitz / 24.01. - 26.01.2020

Platzierungen

Senioren75 MIX 0-2000 Mixed

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Roswitha Wiencke/Eckard Karzenburg West / Nordost VfL Schwerin / ESV Lok Rostock

2 Monika Gundlaff/Klaus-Dieter Scheper Südost SV Motor Wolgast / Greifswalder SG

Seniorinnen 40 0-2000 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Ina Knodel/Sabine Witte Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

2 Kristin Laser/Yvonne Lochow Südost / West SV Eintracht Zinnowitz / Dömitzer SV

3 Annegret Korrmann/Steffi Mögenburg Südost HSG Uni Greifswald / SV Gützkow

4 Ute Dudek/Anja Hoppert-Dinse Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

Seniorinnen 40 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Anja Hoppert-Dinse Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

2 Sabine Witte Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

3 Kristin Laser Südost SV Eintracht Zinnowitz

3 Yvonne Lochow West Dömitzer SV

5 Ina Knodel Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

5 Steffi Mögenburg Südost SV Gützkow

7 Annegret Korrmann Südost HSG Uni Greifswald

Seniorinnen 50 0-2000 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Antje Audörsch/Andrea Neumann West Hagenower SV / SC Parchim

2 Gaby Dombrowski/Birgit Hiltscher Nordost / West TTC Kröpelin / SC Parchim

3 Gabriele Oerlicke-Kirsten/Katrin Putbrese Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

3 Heidrun Kissmann/Silvia Reinhard Nordost / Südost SV Medizin Stralsund / Greifswalder SG

5 Susanne Busch/Beate Kirsch Südost SV Gützkow / TTSV Anklam

5 Heike Kelch/Marianne Lutz Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

5 Angela Kohlhagen/Anka Manthey Südost Blesewitzer SV

5 Katrin Gräßel/Sylvia Wilkens Südost / West TTSV Neubrandenburg / Dömitzer SV

9 Karin Holländer/Silvia Stelter Nordost KSG Lalendorf/Wattmannshagen / TTV Laage

Seniorinnen 50 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Gabriele Oerlicke-Kirsten Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

2 Katrin Putbrese Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

3 Birgit Hiltscher West SC Parchim

3 Marianne Lutz Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

5 Antje Audörsch West Hagenower SV

5 Gaby Dombrowski Nordost TTC Kröpelin

5 Andrea Neumann West SC Parchim

5 Silvia Reinhard Südost Greifswalder SG

9 Susanne Busch Südost SV Gützkow

9 Beate Kirsch Südost TTSV Anklam

9 Heidrun Kissmann Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

9 Silvia Stelter Nordost TTV Laage

13 Katrin Gräßel Südost TTSV Neubrandenburg

13 Karin Holländer Nordost KSG Lalendorf/Wattmannshagen

13 Heike Kelch Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

13 Angela Kohlhagen Südost Blesewitzer SV

13 Anka Manthey Südost Blesewitzer SV

13 Sylvia Wilkens West Dömitzer SV
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30. LEM der Seniorinnen und Senioren in Zinnowitz
Zinnowitz / 24.01. - 26.01.2020

Platzierungen

Seniorinnen 60 0-2000 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Edelgard Siggel/Erika Krüger West / Südost VfL Schwerin / Blesewitzer SV

2 Ulrike Karzenburg/Manuela Ulrich Nordost / Südost ESV Lok Rostock / Neubrandenburger TTV Tiefbau

3 Birgit Finger/Ute Harder Nordost TSV Rostock Süd / SV Medizin Stralsund

3 Petra Marschke/Monika Meinke Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

5 Friederike Feld-Dahme/Christine Foth Nordost / Südost Ribnitzer SV / Blesewitzer SV

5 Margitta Kloth/Christine Stagat Südost / West 1. TTC Greifswald / VT Ludwigslust

Seniorinnen 60 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Birgit Finger Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

2 Christine Stagat West VT Ludwigslust

3 Ute Harder Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

3 Margitta Kloth Südost 1. TTC Greifswald

5 Friederike Feld-Dahme Nordost Ribnitzer SV

Seniorinnen 65 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Manuela Ulrich Südost Neubrandenburger TTV Tiefbau

2 Edelgard Siggel West VfL Schwerin

3 Ulrike Karzenburg Nordost ESV Lok Rostock

3 Erika Krüger Südost Blesewitzer SV

5 Petra Marschke Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

5 Monika Meinke Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

7 Christine Foth Südost Blesewitzer SV

Seniorinnen 70 0-2000 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Christine Lübbe/Roswitha Wiencke Nordost / West SV Medizin Stralsund / VfL Schwerin

2 Monika Wilkens/Marion Geselle West / Nordost Dömitzer SV / TSV Rostock Süd

3 Ingrid Böttcher/Edeltraud Sievert Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

Seniorinnen 70 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Marion Geselle Nordost TSV Rostock Süd

2 Christine Lübbe Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

3 Ingrid Böttcher Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

3 Monika Wilkens West Dömitzer SV

5 Edeltraud Sievert Nordost SV Medizin Stralsund

Seniorinnen 75 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Roswitha Wiencke West VfL Schwerin

2 Monika Gundlaff Südost SV Motor Wolgast
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